
League Team # Manager Team Phone Email

INSTRUCTIONAL IN1 Tom Ciccone CUBS 630-802-3294 tciccone1@gmail.com

INSTRUCTIONAL IN2 Nate Ratini CARDINALS 630-776-5963 nratini@yahoo.com

INSTRUCTIONAL IN3 Vince Leto YANKEES 630-675-6212 vleto@scottlab.net

INSTRUCTIONAL IN4 Ray Grinvalds PIRATES 847-778-7445 raygrinvalds@att.net

INSTRUCTIONAL IN5 Peter Twardowski ASTROS 630-688-1009 patwardowski@programproductions.com

INSTRUCTIONAL IN6 Demetrios (DJ) Gounaris SOX 630-607-4671 demetriosgounaris@yahoo.com

INSTRUCTIONAL IN7 Robert Wicks METS 630-335-3598 iflyord@sbcglobal.net

INSTRUCTIONAL IN8 James Vargas ANGELS 630-776-7045 jamesvargas@chicagolugnuts.com

INSTRUCTIONAL IN9 Daniel Brown PHILLIES 708-646-3405 dan9brown9@yahoo.com

ROOKIE 7 7R1 Gregory Voss YANKEES 847-863-2240 greg.voss@att.net

ROOKIE 7 7R2 Paul Moormann CUBS 630-330-3681 tiffany60139@yahoo.com

ROOKIE 7 7R3 John Persico PIRATES 331-333-24797 persicojam@gmail.com

ROOKIE 7 7R4 Sal Manzo CARDINALS 708-878-0882  sonny.manzo@gmail.com

ROOKIE 7 7R5 Ryan Vaughn DIAMONDBACKS 630-742-6484  ryan_p_vaughn@yahoo.com

ROOKIE 8 8R1 Chris Casaccio WHITE SOX 708-203-1631 cscasaccio@yahoo.com

ROOKIE 8 8R2 Mike Poppleton METS 630-270-6430 poppleton3@gmail.com

MINORS MN1 Jorge Lopez CUBS 312-415-2404 JLopez@siliconerubber.com

MINORS MN2 Bill Bradley CARDINALS 630-893-0287 BillBradley468@gmail.com 

MINORS MN3 Frank Chiappetta DIAMONDBACKS 630-514-7140 Chiappettafamily1@gmail.com

MINORS MN4 Scott Ellis YANKEES 321-218-4141 scottellis@yahoo.com

MINORS MN5 Chris TenEycke SOX 630-546-0215 christeneycke@msn.com

MAJORS MJ1  Anthony Catalano SCARLET 773-489-6020 anthony@bionicautoparts.com

MAJORS MJ2 Chris Sotirakopulos ROYAL   630-561-7500 csotira12@gmail.com

MAJORS MJ3 Joel Cardinale BLACK 630-330-3149 JoeCardinale@ParkSupply.com

PONY PN1 Anthony Piriano SCARLET 630-440-0181 bloomingdalehvac@sbcglobal.net

PONY PN2 Ray Ellingsen NAVY 847-533-3831 sisaluki@sbcglobal.net

COLT CT1 Bill Verven ROYAL 630-894-7637 BillVerven@aol.com

T-PITCH 8U-1 Phil Pytlak PINK 312-504-1065 philpytlak@gmail.com

T-PITCH 8U-2 Anthony Piriano GREEN 630-440-0181 bloomingdalehvac@sbcglobal.net

JUNIORS 10U-1 Denise Miranda GREEN 708-514-8891 moms2girls@gmail.com

JUNIORS 10U-2 Dan Lavallie BLUE 630-254-0155 dan_lavallie@hotmail.com

JUNIORS 10U-3 Tiffany Moorman PINK 630-330-3765 tiffany60139@yahoo.com

SENIORS 12U-1 Janet Sickler PINK 847-204-6823 mrssicki@yahoo.com

SENIORS 12U-2 Scot Wojitwicz GREEN 630-295-5636 wwojt@aol.com

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GHS Mary Keatts TBD   773-710-9248 keattsm@sbcglobal.net

WFP / 19-O WFP Paul Tarman FORCE 630-805-3191 ptarman55@gmail.com

Tim Pinkowski Bulldogs 630-886-4222 Tim.Pinkowski@ca.com

Sammy Pellgrino Bulldogs 630-854-9543 sammypellegrino@comcast.net

Brian Bernacki Bulldogs 630-743-3728 brian.biernacki@d214.org

Danny Pellegrino Bulldogs 630-2705831 danypellegrino@comcast.net

Bill Melchiorre Bulldogs 630-973-6230 blastmgr@comcast.net

Bill Melchiorre Blast 630-973-6230 blastmgr@comcast.net

Barb Bagdley Blast 630-440-1168 badg530@sbcbglobal.net

Bob Rawski Blast 847-899-3440 Bob@diversifiedpg.com

Dan Spapperi Blast 630-894-1033 spapperi.d@minutemanintl.com

Joe Drew Blast 630-520-5010 coachjoedrew@gmail.com

Vince Ackerman Blast 847-477-7968 Vcackerman@aol.com

Ann Noll Blast 630-690-4295 Annnoll@comcast.net
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